
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Grace Farr - (477587) - Winsford Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:19.40 526 H 10/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Winsford 1

1:19.49 525 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Winsford 1

1:19.62 522 H 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Winsford 1

1:20.08 513 F 09/07/16 Summer Non National Qualifier LC Graded Meet 2016 Manchester Winsford 3

1:20.38 507 H 30/04/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Winsford 1

1:21.58 485 H 11/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport Crewe Flyers 1

1:21.64 484 F 03/05/14 2014 ASANWR Youth Championships Liverpool Crewe Flyers 1

1:21.75 482 H 03/05/14 2014 ASANWR Youth Championships Liverpool Crewe Flyers 1

1:21.81 481 H 09/06/12 North West Region Age Group Championships Manchester Crewe Flyers 1

1:21.83 481 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Crewe Flyers 1

1:22.35 472 F 12/07/14 City of Manchester Summer Non Qualifier Meet Manchester Crewe Flyers 3

1:22.41 471 F 09/06/12 North West Region Age Group Championships Manchester Crewe Flyers 1

1:22.50 469 H 04/05/13 ASANWR Youth Championships Manchester Crewe Flyers 1

1:22.58 468 F 07/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester Crewe Flyers 1

1:23.40 454 H 07/12/13 2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships Manchester Crewe Flyers 1

1:23.43 454 H 06/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Crewe Flyers 1

1:23.57 451 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Crewe Flyers 1

1:23.74 449 H 04/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Winsford 1

1:23.82 447 H 07/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester Crewe Flyers 1

1:23.96 445 H 06/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Crewe Flyers 1

1:24.54 436 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield Crewe Flyers 1

1:24.59 435 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Crewe Flyers 1

1:25.29 425 F 13/05/12 City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open Manchester Crewe Flyers 1

1:26.75 403 F 09/04/11 Stockport Metro April Long Course Meet Stockport Crewe Flyers 1

1:28.61 379 H 09/04/11 Stockport Metro April Long Course Meet Stockport Crewe Flyers 1

1:28.63 378 H 27/11/10 City of Coventry Open Coventry Crewe Flyers 1

1:44.20 233 H 05/10/08 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Crewe Flyers 2
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1:44.20 233 H 05/10/08 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Crewe Flyers 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:23.74 449 H 04/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Winsford 1

1:20.08 513 F 09/07/16 Summer Non National Qualifier LC Graded Meet 2016 Manchester Winsford 3

1:19.62 522 H 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Winsford 1

1:20.38 507 H 30/04/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Winsford 1

1:19.40 526 H 10/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Winsford 1

1:19.49 525 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Winsford 1

1:22.58 468 F 07/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester Crewe Flyers 1

1:23.82 447 H 07/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester Crewe Flyers 1

1:21.58 485 H 11/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport Crewe Flyers 1

1:23.43 454 H 06/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Crewe Flyers 1

1:24.54 436 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield Crewe Flyers 1

1:22.35 472 F 12/07/14 City of Manchester Summer Non Qualifier Meet Manchester Crewe Flyers 3

1:21.64 484 F 03/05/14 2014 ASANWR Youth Championships Liverpool Crewe Flyers 1

1:21.75 482 H 03/05/14 2014 ASANWR Youth Championships Liverpool Crewe Flyers 1

1:23.40 454 H 07/12/13 2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships Manchester Crewe Flyers 1

1:24.59 435 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Crewe Flyers 1

1:22.50 469 H 04/05/13 ASANWR Youth Championships Manchester Crewe Flyers 1

1:21.83 481 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Crewe Flyers 1

1:23.96 445 H 06/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Crewe Flyers 1

1:22.41 471 F 09/06/12 North West Region Age Group Championships Manchester Crewe Flyers 1

1:21.81 481 H 09/06/12 North West Region Age Group Championships Manchester Crewe Flyers 1

1:25.29 425 F 13/05/12 City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open Manchester Crewe Flyers 1

1:23.57 451 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Crewe Flyers 1

1:26.75 403 F 09/04/11 Stockport Metro April Long Course Meet Stockport Crewe Flyers 1

1:28.61 379 H 09/04/11 Stockport Metro April Long Course Meet Stockport Crewe Flyers 1

1:28.63 378 H 27/11/10 City of Coventry Open Coventry Crewe Flyers 1

1:44.20 233 H 05/10/08 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Crewe Flyers 2
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